

ਮਮਲਤਾ ੧ ੧੦੫੦ ਨੇ ਮੰਸਾ੧੫ ਟੋਨਾ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

SIRWANOI

DIVISION

ਸਿਸਵਾ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2223

ਸੰਵੇਦਕ : ਭਾਵਾ ਗਰਿਵਭਾਮ ਨਨ੍ਦਰਾਮ।
ਪਾਟੂ ਲਿਖ

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No:- 1st on A/c bill					
Name of work:- Lc to Mansand Tola					
					Under M.M.G.S. (sc)
Agency:- Baba Garibnath Cons Pvt. Ltd					
					At Nandamur Siwan Siwan
Agf No:- 38 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of work order - 02.01.21					
Date of completion - 01.01.22					
Date of entry:- 7.3.24					
work done					
① Providing and fixing of					
working bench mark					1.05 Km
② Reference Pillar					1.05 Km
② clearing and grubbing					
road land including up					
rooting wild vegetation -					
2x30 x 3.50 =					
2x7 x 30 x 3.50 =					1470 M ²
2x16 x 30 x 3.50 =					3360 "
2x1 x 20 x 3.50 =					140 "
2x3 x 30 x 3.50 =					630 "
					5600 M ²
					or 0.56 Hect

Continuation

7.3.24
J.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦/9	P/V laying spreading and compacting WBM				
	Gr 3 - - -				
	Qty wide TMB P/B				
	228.082 M ³ @ ₹ 3918.13/M ³				₹ 893655.1
⑧/10	P/V and applying Primer coat with BE SS - - -				
	Qty wide TMB P/B				
	3049.50 M ² @ ₹ 44.75/M ²				₹ 136465.0
⑨/11	P/V and applying tack coat with BE RS1				
	Qty wide TMB P/B				
	3049.50 M ² @ ₹ 15.22/M ²				₹ 46413.00
⑩	P/V laying and rolling close graded Primix Surface 20mm thick				
	Qty wide TMB P/B				
	3049.50 M ² @ ₹ 227.91/M ²				₹ 695012.00
	Total				₹ 3289213.00
	Add 1% L.C				₹ 39892.00
	Add 12% GST				₹ 394706.00
					₹ 3716811.00
	Less 0.11% for below G.T				₹ 4088.00
					₹ 3712723.00
	25.9.24				
	JE.				

Continuation